ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Name :Panel 1

Interview Schedule For M.A. Development Studies (SF)

Interview Date & Time : 14-06-2023 & 10:00 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MBT2, Main Building, Third Floor, MSSW

Sno.

~N o O b WDN B

Application
Number

MADS-23-3
MADS-23-6
MADS-23-1
MADS-23-9
MADS-23-5
MADS-23-4
MADS-23-7

Student Name RefeI:jence
ASHWATI S 2210393
NAANCY SHANTHA J 2210749
MOUPIA SAHA 229854
SATHYA NARAYANAN B 2210133
VIJAYALAKSHMI R 2210509
POOJA S 2210562
THARUN SANKAR K R 2211386

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.

Date of Birth

17-03-2002
20-10-2002
29-09-2002
24-04-1998
28-06-1994
13-10-2002
27-08-2002

uG
Mark

66.30
78.60
76.00
63.02
73.20
74.30
63.00

Total Community

Entrance

Mark

39.00 105.30
26.00 104.60
23.00 99.00

35.00 98.02

18.00 91.20

15.00 89.30

22.00

BC
BC
ocC
BC
BC
BC

85.00 MBC/DNC

Sd/-

HoD/Program Head



